
May 20, 2022 

 

The Manager 

Listing Department 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza,  

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  

Mumbai-400 051 

 

Dept of Corporate Services (CRD) 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai  - 400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Sub: Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  

 

Ref:   Scrip Code: BSE – 533296 and NSE – FMNL. 

 

In terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) and Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations 

and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR), please find attached 

herewith newspaper cuttings of the advertisement in relation to the financial 

results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022 as specified in Regulation 

33 of LODR published in Free Press Journal and Navshakti on May 20, 2022, and the 

same is also being displayed on the website of the Company viz. www.fmn.co.in. 

 

Kindly acknowledge the same. 

 

Thanking you 

 

Yours faithfully 

 

For Future Market Networks Limited 

 
Anil Cherian 

Head- Legal and Company Secretary 

 

Encl: a/a 
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KALYAN DOMBIVLI MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION

Under Ground Drainage Dept.

TENDER NOTICE NO. 2 (2022-23)
Tenders are invited by the Commissioner, Kalyan

Dombivli Municipal Corporation for 1 work in B-1 format
through E-Tendering from the registered contractors.

The blank tender forms and detailed information will be
available on the Maharashtra's website
www.mahatenders.gov.in from 20/05/2022 to 03/06/2022 upto
3.00 p.m. The completed tenders are to be uploaded on or
before 03/06/2021 upto 3.00 p.m. and the tenders will be
opened on 06/06/2021 at 4.00 p.m. if possible.

As per Govt. Circular, (O r E g Q >r - 1 0 1 7 / à . H «$ . 8 1 / H $ a m Y m Z - 1) dated
19/08/2017, bidder should quote the offer Considering G.S.T.
Charges while submitting the Tender.

Right to rejects any or all tenders without assigning any
reason there of is reserved by the Commissioner, and whose
decision will be final and legally binding on all the tenderer.

For more details and information visit Maharashtra's
website www.mahatenders.gov.in

Sd/-
City Engineer

Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation
Kalyan

KDMC/PRO/HQ/121
Dt. 19.05.22



15‘w§~B©, ewH«$dma, 20 ‘o 2022

A.
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr
(31/03/2022

VmaIon¶ªV df©
(31/03/2022)

g§nbobr {V‘mhr
(31/03/2021)

g§nbobo ‘m{Jb df©
(31/03/2021)

(boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV)

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 
H$mbmdYrH$arVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m), H$a AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm
AZÝ¶ gmYmaU ~m~rnyd©
H$anyd© H$mbmdYrH$arVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm
AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r níMmV)
H$aníMmV H$mbmdYrH$arVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$
Am{U/qH$dm AÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r níMmV)
H$mbmdYrH$arVm EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ/(H$mbmdYrH$arVm Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)
(H$aníMmV) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$aníMmV) Yê$Z)
^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (Xe©Zr ‘wë¶ é. 10/-)
31 ‘mM© amoOrg amIrd (boImn[a{jV)
{g³¶w[aQ>r {à{‘¶‘ AH$mD§$Q>
ZoQ>dW© (boImn[a{jV)
noS> An S>oãQ> H°${nQ>b/AmD$Q>ñQ>°qS>J S>oãQ>
AmD$Q>ñQ>°{S>§J$ [a{S>‘o~b ào’$aÝg eoAg© 
S>oãQ> B{³dQ>r aoemo
Xe©Zr ‘wë¶ é. 10/- darb àVrg‘^mJ àmár 
(B©nrEg)
(~r) gm¡på¶H¥$V

H°${nQ>b [aS>åneZ [aPìh©
{S>~|Ma [aS>åneZ [aPìh©
S>oãQ> gpìh©g H$ìhaoO aoemo
B§Q>aoñQ> gpìh©g H$ìhaoO aoeo

28,995
7,337 

7,337

4,901

4,970

5,385 
1,45,694 

11,699 
1,51,082

1,034,748
-

6.85

9.10 
9.10 

Adm{f©H$H¥$V
-

à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr

115,640 
23,040

23,040 

17,357

17,357 

5,385 
1,45,694 

11,699 
1,51,082

1,034,748
-

6.85

32.23 
32.23 

dm{f©H$H¥$V
-

à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr

30,687 
11,449 

11,449 

7,970

8,009 

5,385 
1,30,394 

11,699 
1,35,782

1,120,975
-

8.26

14.80
14.80

Adm{f©H$H¥$V
-

à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr

1,23,955 
13,455 

13,455 

10,557

10,550

5,385 
1,30,394 

11,699 
1,35,782

11,20,975
-

8.26

19.60 
19.60 

dm{f©H$H¥$V
-

à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr

    

  

OrAm¶gr hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b.
ñdßZmVrb KamH$S>o OmÊ¶mMm Vw‘Mm añVm

grAm¶EZ H«$.… Eb65922E‘EM1989nrEbgr054583
Zm|. H$m¶m©b¶ : 6 dm ‘Obm, Z°eZb BÝewaÝg {~pëS>¨J, 14, O‘eoXOr Q>mQ>m amoS>,

MM©JoQ>, ‘w§~B© - 400 020.& do~gmB©Q> : www.gichfindia.com

31 ‘mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©gmR>r
A{bßV boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo {ddaU

(é. bmImV)

{Q>nm :
E) go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015  À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 Am{U ao½¶wboeZ 52 AÝd¶o Z°eZb ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|O

Am°’$ B§{S>¶m {b{‘Q>oS> Am{U ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> H$S>o Ho$boë¶m 31 ‘mM©,2022 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$arVm boImn[a{jV A{bá {dÎmr¶
{ZîH$fmªMm Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm darb EH$ CVmam Amho. boImn[a{jV A{bá {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU Z°eZb ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|O Am°’$ B§{S>¶mMr
do~gmB©Q> (¶wAmaEb…www.nseindia.com), ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS>Mr do~gmB©Q> (¶wAmaEb… https://www.bseindia.com) Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q>
(¶wAmaEb… https://www.gichfindia.com) da CnbãY Amho.

~r) H§$nZrÀ¶m d¡Ym{ZH$ boImn[ajH$m§Zr go~r (EbAmoS>rAma) ao½¶yboeÝg, 2015 bm AZwgéZ 31 ‘mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm
boImn[ajm Ho$bm Amho. darb A{bá {d{Îm¶ {ZîH$f© ‘§S>imÀ¶m boIm n[ajm g{‘VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$Z Am{U {e’$mag Ho$bm Am{U Ë¶mZ§Va 18 ‘o, 2022
amoOr Pmbobr Ë¶m§Mo g^o‘Ü¶o g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo ‘§Oyar {Xbr.

gr) {bpñQ>¨J ao½¶yboeÝgÀ¶m ao½¶yboeZ 52 (4) ‘Ü¶o g§X{^©V BVa Amoir ~m~tH$[aVm g§~§{YV àH$Q>rH$aU Ho$bm AgyZ Am{U Vmo Z°eZb ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|O Am°’$
B§{S>¶m {b. do~gmB©Q> (¶wAmaEb… https://www.nseindia.com), ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> do~gmB©Q> (¶wAmaEb… https://www.bseindia.com) da CnbãY
Amho.

S>r) ‘§S>imZo àË¶oH$s é. 10/- À¶m à{V g‘^mJmda é. 4.5 (45%) À¶m bm^m§e {e’$mag Ho$bm Amho, Oo ¶oUmao dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^o‘Ü¶o H§$nZrÀ¶m
gXñ¶m§À¶m ‘§Oyar A{YZ Agob.

B©) ‘mJrb H$mbmdYr AmH$S>odmar hr Ë¶m§Zm VwbZmË‘H$ ~Z{dÊ¶mgmR>r Amdí¶H$ VoWo nwZJ©R>rV / nwZd©JuH¥$V/nwZa©{MV H$aÊ¶mV Ambr Amho.

{Q>nm :
E) go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015  À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 Am{U ao½¶wboeZ 52 AÝd¶o Z°eZb ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|O

Am°’$ B§{S>¶m {b{‘Q>oS> Am{U ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> H$S>o Ho$boë¶m 31 ‘mM©,2022 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$arVm boImn[a{jV EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶
{ZîH$fmªMm Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm darb EH$ CVmam Amho. boImn[a{jV EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU Z°eZb ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|O Am°’$ B§{S>¶mMr
do~gmB©Q> (¶wAmaEb…www.nseindia.com), ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS>Mr do~gmB©Q> (¶wAmaEb… https://www.bseindia.com) Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q>
(¶wAmaEb… https://www.gichfindia.com) da CnbãY Amho.

~r) H§$nZrÀ¶m d¡Ym{ZH$ boImn[ajH$m§Zr go~r (EbAmoS>rAma) ao½¶yboeÝg, 2015 bm AZwgéZ 31 ‘mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm
boImn[ajm Ho$bm Amho. darb EH${ÌV {d{Îm¶ {ZîH$f© ‘§S>imÀ¶m boIm n[ajm g{‘VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$Z Am{U {e’$mag Ho$bm Am{U Ë¶mZ§Va 18 ‘o, 2022
amoOr Pmbobr Ë¶m§Mo g^o‘Ü¶o g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo ‘§Oyar {Xbr.

gr) {bpñQ>¨J ao½¶yboeÝgÀ¶m ao½¶yboeZ 52 (4) ‘Ü¶o g§X{^©V BVa Amoir ~m~tH$[aVm g§~§{YV àH$Q>rH$aU Ho$bm AgyZ Am{U Vmo Z°eZb ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|O Am°’$
B§{S>¶m {b. do~gmB©Q> (¶wAmaEb… https://www.nseindia.com), ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> do~gmB©Q> (¶wAmaEb… https://www.bseindia.com) da CnbãY
Amho.

S>r) ‘§S>imZo àË¶oH$s é. 10/- À¶m à{V g‘^mJmda é. 4.5 (45%) À¶m bm^m§e {e’$mag Ho$bm Amho, Oo ¶oUmao dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^o‘Ü¶o H§$nZrÀ¶m
gXñ¶m§À¶m ‘§Oyar A{YZ Agob.

B©) ‘mJrb H$mbmdYr AmH$S>odmar hr Ë¶m§Zm VwbZmË‘H$ ~Z{dÊ¶mgmR>r Amdí¶H$ VoWo nwZJ©R>rV/ nwZd©JuH¥$V/nwZa©{MV H$aÊ¶mV Ambr Amho.
‘§S>imÀ¶mdVrZo Am{U gmR>ro

ghr/-
Or emo^m aoÈ>r

{R>>H$mU: ‘w§~B© ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$ Am{U grB©Amo
{XZm§H$: 18 ‘o, 2022 S>rAm¶EZ Z§. 9133433

31 ‘mM©, 2022 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am[U dfm©gmR>r
EH${ÌV boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo {ddaU

(é. bmImV)

A.
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr {V‘mhr
(31/12/2022)

VmaIon¶ªV df©
(31/12/2022)

boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 
H$mbmdYrH$arVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m), H$a AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶ gmYmaU ~m~rnyd©
H$anyd© H$mbmdYrH$arVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r níMmV)
H$aníMmV H$mbmdYrH$arVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U/qH$dm AÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r níMmV)
H$mbmdYrH$arVm EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ/(H$mbmdYrH$arVm Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$aníMmV) Am{U BVa
gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$aníMmV) Yê$Z)
^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (Xe©Zr ‘wë¶ é. 10/-)
31 ‘mM© amoOrg amIrd (boImn[a{jV)
{g³¶w[aQ>r {à{‘¶‘ AH$mD§$Q>
ZoQ>dW© (boImn[a{jV)
noS> An S>oãQ> H°${nQ>b/AmD$Q>ñQ>°qS>J S>oãQ>
AmD$Q>ñQ>°{S>§J [a{S>‘o~b ào’$aÝg eoAg© 
S>oãQ> B{³dQ>r aoemo
Xe©Zr ‘wë¶ é. 10/- darb àVrg‘^mJ àmár 
(B©nrEg)
(~r) gm¡på¶H¥$V

H°${nQ>b [aS>åneZ [aPìh©
{S>~|Ma [aS>åneZ [aPìh©
S>oãQ> gpìh©g H$ìhaoO aoemo
B§Q>aoñQ> gpìh©g H$ìhaoO aoeo

28,995
7,336
7,336
4,900
4,969

5,385
1,45,688

11,699
1,51,076

1,034,748
-

6.85

9.10
9.10

Adm{f©H$H¥$V
-

à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr

115,640
23,034
23,034
17,351
17,448

5,385
1,45,688

11,699
151,076

1,034,748
-

6.85

32.22
32.22

dm{f©H$H¥$V
-

à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr
à¶moÁ¶ Zmhr


